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NAILE DAIRY JUDGING CONTEST

November 7, 2021

YOUTH DIVISION

DESCRIPTION

Ayrshire Winter Calves
Ayrshire Senior 3 Yr Qlds
Brown Swiss Winter Calves
Brown Swiss 4 Yr Olds (R)
Guernsey Spring Yearlings
Guernsey 4 Yr Olds (R)
Holstein Fall Calves
Holstein Senior 3 Yr 0Olds (R)
Jersey Winter Yearlings
Jersey Junior 2 Yr 0Olds (R)

AGJUDGE DY-2.41

OFFICIAL
PLACING



HIGH INDIVIDUAL TOTAL AYRSHIRE

" NATLE DAIRY JUDGING CONTEST

November 7, 2021

CONTESTANT
Shane Weber
Shana Lueking
Clara Thompson
Paige Smith
Whitney Yerina
Lindsey Gilbert
Kyle Duncan
Brody Courtney
Abigail Powers
Rebecca Holcomb
Lila Wantland
James Myers
Emery Yoho
Carter Behnken
Mary Jones
Garrett Lovstuen
Colby Turon
Magen Busker
Justyne Frisle
Brady Bleck
Katie Willoughby
Ashlyn Miklas
Connor Kilpatrick
Carson Long
Jenna Larson
Anders Lovstuen
Laurel Cox
Alli Engelman
Brady Hopkins
Madison Stonestreet
Lauren McConaghie
Elizabeth Howman
Lauren Rott
Izzy Lewis
Bryan Girod
Johanna Heijkoop
Luke Larson
Dillon Sparrgrove
Katie Threet
Emma Dorshorst
Emma Townsend
Rhyse Campion
Maggie Mathews
Katherine Hirsch
Allyson Aves
Molly Ralston
AJ Klinkhamer
Preston Engelman

KANSAS FFA
ILLINOIS 4-H
MINNESOTA 4H
QHIO 4-H
MISSOURI 4-H
INDIANA FFA
COLORADO 4-H
IOWA 4-H

WI 4-H
FLORIDA 4-H
MISSQURI 4-H
INDIANA FFA
KANSAS FFA
NEBRASKA 4-H
INDIANA FFA
TOWA 4-H
OHIO 4-H
ILLINOIS 4-H
WI 4-H

WI 4-H
INDIANA 4-H
MINNESOTA 4H
Miss. 4-H
Miss. 4-H
FLORIDA 4-H
IOWA 4-H
TENNESSEE 4H
NEBRASKA 4-H
COLORADO 4-H
W VA FFA
KANSAS FFA
OHIO 4-H
MINNESOTA 4H
KANSAS FFA
INDIANA FFA
FLORIDA 4-H
FLORIDA 4-H
IOWAa 4-H
TENNESSEE 4H
WI 4-H
INDIANA 4-H
COLORADO 4-H
QOHIO 4-H
COLORADO 4-H
ILLINOIS 4-H
TENNESSEE 4H
INDIANA 4-H
NEBRASKA 4-H
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173
172
170
166

C. 144

182
180
175
163
157
147
187
185
167
159
188
172

148
143

183
163
154
164
149
147
187
184
154
180
175
169
155

183
177
166

168
is5
ls1



NATILE DAIRY JUDGING CONTEST
November 7, 2023

HIGH TEAM TOTAL AYRSHIRE

COACH SCORE TIE BREA KER (g)

1 WI 4-H Powars & Dorshorst 265

2 Iowa a-u Courtney & Burgste 251

3 OHIO 4-H Sherry Smith 280

< INDIANA FFPA Mike Jones 257

5 MINNESOTA 44 Tom Peterson 255 0 52 6
& ILLINOIS 2-y Derek Nolan 256 0 48 ¢
7 MISSOURI 4-j Deaver & Probart 253

8 FLORIDA 4-YH Gene Holcomb 250

9 KANSAS FF4 Kyle MoGee 249
10 COLORADD 4-y4 Carpio & Hirsch 242

11 Miss, 4-H Jane Chamblee 237
12 NEBRASKA 4-Y Tracy Behnken 236
13 INDIANA 4-H Liz Byers-Doten 230
14 TENNESSEE 4H Giggin & swafford 224

15

W VA FFa John Lockhart 208



HIGH INDIVIDUAL TOTAL BROWN SWISS

NAILE DAIRY JUDGING CONTEST

November 7, 2021

CONTESTANT

Whitney Yerina
Justyne Frisle
Elizabeth Howman
Paige Smith
Abigail Powers
Garrett Lovstuen
Clara Thompson
Lila Wantland
Colby Turon
Rachel Townsend
Bryan Girod
Anders Lovstuen
Payton Nix
Colton Farley
Lindsey Gilbert
Magen Busker
James Myers
Maggie Mathews
Rebecca Holcomb
Jenna Larson
Megan Ratka
Brady Rleck
Johanna Heijkoop
Mary Jones

AJ Klinkhamer
Ashlyn Miklas
Katie Willoughby.
Izzy Lewisg

Emma Dorshorst
Laurel Cox
Brody Courtney
Emery Yoho
Molly Ralston
Lauren McConaghie
Allyson Aves
Katie Threet

Madison Stonestreet

Katherine Hirsch
Shana Lueking
Luke Larson
Brady Hopkins
Alli Engelman
Rhyse Campion
Carter Behnken
Ashley Martin
Halie Racicky
Lauren Rott
Connor Kilpatrick

MISSOURI 4-H
WI 4-H

OHIO 4-H
OHIO 4-H

WI 4-H9

IOWA 4-H
MINNESOTA 4H
MISSOURI 4-H
OHIO 4-H
INDIANA 4-H
INDIANA FFA
IOWA 4-H
MISSOQURI 4-H
Miss. 4-H
INDIANZ FFA
ILLINOIS 4-H
INDIANA FFA
OHIO 4-H
FLORIDA 4-H
FLORIDA 4-H
MINNESOTA 4H
WI 4-H
FLORIDA 4-H
INDIANA FFA
INDIANA 4-H
MINNESOTA 4H
INDIANA 4-H
KANSAS FFA
W1 4-H
TENNESSEE 4H
IOWA 4-H
KANSAS FFA
TENNESSEE 4H
KANSAS FFA
ILLINOIS 4-H
TENNESSEE 4H
W VA FFA
COLORADO 4-H
ILLINQIS 4-H
FLORIDA 4-H
COLORADO
NEBRASKA
COLORADO
NEBRASKA
W VA FFA
NEBRASKA <4-H
MINNESOTA 44
Migs. 4-H
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48
45
49
46

46
45

44
41

47
45
46
45
14

47
44
46
42
40

43
43
39

39
38
40
40
40

40 -

39
37
36

45
38

157
157

168
155
169
164



HIGH TEAM TOTAL BROWN SWISS

PLACE TEAM COACH SCORE TIE BREA KER (g}
1 OHIO 4-H Sherry Smith 431
2 MISSQURI 4-H Deaver & Probert 430
3 Wl 4-H Powers & Dorshorst 426
4 IOWA 4-H Courtney « Burgsact 08
5 INDIANA FFA Mike Jones £05
& INDIANE 4-H Liz Byers-Doten 3935
7 FLORIDA 4-Y Gene Holcomb i8¢
g MINNESOTA 44 Tom Peterson 383
9 ILLINOIS 4-H Derek MNolan 378 121 48 0
10 KANSAS FFA Kyle McGes 378 121 425 8
il Miss. 4-H Jane Chambles 358
12 TENNESSEE 4H Giggin & Swafford 348
13 NEBRASKA 4-W Tracy Behnken 345
i4 COLORADD 4-H Carpioc & Hirsch 344
15 W VA FFA John Lockhart 3472



HIGH INDIVIDUAL TOTAL GUERNSEY

NATILE DAIRY JUDGING CONTEST

November 7, 2021

CONTESTANT

Mary Jones
Lauren Rott
Justyne Frisle
Garrett Lovstuen
Emma Townsend
Payton Nix
Elizabeth Howman
Abigail Powers
Rebecca Holcomb
Jenna Larson
Rachel Townsend
Anders Lovstuen
Clara Thompson
Magen Busker
Colby Turon
Paige Smith
Whitney Yerina
Lindsey Gilbert
James Myers

Kyle Duncan
Johanna Heijkoop
Ashlyn Miklas
Laurel Cox

Bryan Girod

Luke Larson
Brody Courtney
Allyson Aves
Spencer Nolan
Emery Yoho

Katie Willoughby
Halie Racicky
Brady Bleck

Izzy Lewis
Preston Engelman
Rhyse Campion
Katherine Hirsch
Alli Engelman
Carter Behnken
Megan Ratka

Connor Kilpatrick

AJ Klinkhamer
Lila Wantland
Carson Long
Alyson Metcalf
Katie Threet
Ella Lilly
Emma Dorshorst
Shana Lueking

INDIANA FFA
MINNESOTA 4H
WI 4-H

IOWA 4-H
INDIANA 4-H
MISSQURI 4-H
OHIO 4-H

WL 4-H
FLORIDA 4-H
FLORIDA 4-H
INDIANA 4-H
IOWA 4-H
MINNESOTA 4H
ILLINOQIS 4-H
OHIO 4-H
OHIO 4-H
MISSQURI 4-H
INDIANA FFA
INDIANA FFA
COLORADO 4-H
FLORIDA 4-H
MINNESOTA 4H
TENNESSEE 4H
INDIANA FFA
FLORIDA 4-J
IOWA 4-H
ILLINGIS 4-H
W VL FFA
KANSAS FFA
INDIANA 4-H
NEBRASKA 4-H
WI 4-Y4
KANSAS FFA
NEBRASKA 4-1H
COLORADO 4-H
COLCRADO 4-H
NEBRASKA 4-H
NEBRASKA 4-H
MINNESOTA 4H
Miss, 4-H
INDIANA 4-H
MISSOURI 4-Y
Miss. 4-H
TENNESSEE 4H
TENNESSEE 4H
Miss. 4-H

WI 4-~H
ILLINOIS 4-H

SCORE

TIE B REAKER (S)

48
46

46

44

45 187
45 182
45 180 512
45 180 593
45 178
47

42

40

43

41

42 170
42 le6
40

38

44 175
44 159
41

43

40 169
40 167
39 165
39 147
37

38 163
38 158
40

38

37

45

41

39

36

40

38

41

40

35

37
35
42
39



NATLE DAIRY
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HIGH TBAM TOTAL GUERNSEY
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MINNESOTA 4H
IOWA 4-H
INDIAWA FFA
OHIO 4-H
Wi 4-H
FLORIDA 4-H
MISSOURT 4-H
INDIANA 4-H
COLORADO 4-H
4-H
4 -1
H

ILLINOIS
NEBRASKA
TENNESSEE 4
W VA TFA
Mies. 4-H
KANSAS FFA

Tom Peterson

Courtney & Burget:c

iMike Jones
Shexrry Smith

Powers & Dorshors:

Gene Holconmb
Deaver & Prohert
Liz Byers-Doten
Carpio & Hirsch
Derek Nolan

Tracy Behnken
Giggin & Swafford
John Lockhart
Jane Cnamblee
Kyla MoGea

JUDGING CONTEST
2021
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HIGH INDIVIDUAL TOTAL HOLSTEIN

NATILE DAIRY JUDGING CONTEST

November 7, 2021

CONTESTANT

Bryan Girod

Mary Jones
Anders Lovstuen
Paige Smith

Izzy Lewis

Luke Larson
Garrett Lovstuen
Justyne Frisle
Elizabeth Howman
Brady Bleck
Rachel Townsend
Lauren McConaghie
Alyson Metcalf
Emma Townsend
Emery Yoho
Katherine Hirsch
Brady Hopkins
Katie Willoughby
Laurel Cox
Molly Ralston
Clara Thompson
James Myers

Madison Stonestreet

Lauren Rott
Magen Busker
James Radcliff
Connor Kilpatrick
Rehecca Holcomb
Rhyse Campion
Lila Wantland
Colby Turon

Emma Dorshorst
AJ Klinkhamer
Halie Racicky
Katie Threet
Alli Engelman
Spencer Nolan
Allyson Aves
Colton Farley
Ella Lilly
Abigail Powers
Payton Nix
Ashlyn Miklas
Lindsey Gilbert
Johanna Heijkoop
Kyle Duncan
Maggie Mathews
Preston Engelman

INDIANA FFA
INDIANA FFA
IOWA 4-H
OHIO 4-H
KANSAS FFA
FLORIDA 4-H
IOWA 4-H

WI 4-H

OHIO 4-H

WI 4-H
INDIANA 4-H
KANSAS FFA
TENNESSEE 4H
INDIANA 4-H
KANSAS FFA
COLORADO 4-H
COLORADO 4-H
INDIANA 4-H
TENNESSEE 4H
TENNESSEE 4H
MINNESOTA 4H
INDIANA FFA
W VA FFA
MINNESOTA 4H
ILLINOIS 4-H
W VA FFA
Miss. 4-H
FLORIDA 4-H
COLORADO 4-H
MISSCURI 4-H
OHIO 4-H

WI 4-H
INDIANA 4-H
NEBRASKA 4-H
TENNESSEE 4H
NEBRASKA 4-H
W VA FFA
ILLINQIS 4-H
Miss, 4-H
Miss. 4-H

WI 4-H
MISSOURI 4-H
MINNESOTA 4H
INDIANA FFA
FLORIDA 4-H
COLORADO 4-H
OHIO 4-H
NEBRASKA 4-H

43
43
40

48
46
44

44
39
43
42
40
39

40
40
39
42
41
40
36
46
38
43
39
50
38

39
37
37
42
35
30
43
43

43
42
29
43
39

183
172

173
153

i54
147

182
173



HIGH TEAM TOTAL HOLSTEIN

PLACE TEAM COACH SCOPE  TIE BREAKER(S)
1 INDIANA FFA Mike Jones 417
2 KANSAS FFA Kyle Moi=s £05
3 OHIO 4-H Sherry Smitch 398
4 TENNESSEE 4H Giggin & Swafford 392
5 WIT 4-H Powers & Dorshorst 389
5 INDIANA 4-H Liz Byers-Doten 385
7 IoWwAa 4-4 Courtnesy & Burgett 385
8 FLORIDA 4-9H Gene Holcomb 2E9 i34
9 MINNESOTA 4Y4 Tom Peterson 36¢ ils
10 COLORADO 4-H Carpio & Hirsch 357
11 W VA FFA John Lockhart 358
i2 Miss. 4-H Jane Chambles 257
13 ILLINOIS 4-H Darek Nolan 350 122
14 MISSQURI 4-H Deaver & Proberc 3150 121
15 NEBRASKA 4-YH4

Tracy Behnken 348

. 1



HIGH INDIVIDUAL TOTAL JERSEY

NAILE DAIRY JUDGING CONTEST

November 7, 2021

CONTESTANT

Lauren Rott
Elizabeth Howman
Payton Nix

Emma Dorshorst
Anders Lovstuen
Emma Townsend
Magen Busker
Brady Bleck
Maggie Mathews
Lila Wantland
Megan Ratka
Justyne Frisle
Ashlyn Miklas
Rhyse Campion

AJ Klinkhamer
Emery Yoho

Jenna Larson
Laurel Cox
Alyson Metcalf
Whitney Yerina
Luke Larson

Mary Jones
Abigail Powers
Rachel Townsend
Paige Smith
Katie Willoughby
James Myers
Halie Racicky
Dillon Sparrgrove
Molly Ralston
Garrett Lovstuen
Bryan Gired
Katherine Hirsch
Clara Thompson
Rebecca Holcomb
Colby Turon
Carter Behnken
Carson Long
Johanna Heijkoop
Alli Engelman
Preston Engelman
Brody Courtney
Kyle Duncan
James Radcliff
Spencer Nolan
Lindsey Gilbert

Madison Stonestreet

Connor Kilpatrick

MINNESOTA 4H
OHIO 4-H
MISSOURI 4-H
WI 4-H

IOWA 4-H
INDIANA 4-H
ILLINOIS 4-H
WI 4-H

CHIO 4-H
MISSQURI 4-H
MINNESQOTA 4H
WI 4-H
MINNESOTA 4H
COLORADO 4-H
INDIANA 4-H
KANSAS FFA
FLORIDA 4-H
TENNESSEE 4H
TENNESSEE 4H
MISSCOURI 4-H
FLORIDA 4-H
INDIANA FFA
WI 4-H
INDIANA 4-H
OHIO 4-H
INDIANA 4-H4
INDIANA FFR
NEBRASKA 4-H
IOWA 4-H
TENNESSEE 4H
IOWA 4-H
INDIANA FFA
COLORADO 4-H
MINNESOTA 4H
FLORIDA 4-H
OHIO 4-H
NEBRASKA 4-H
Miss. 4-H
FLORIDA 4-H
NEBRASKA 4-H
NEBRASKA 4-H
IOWA 4-4
COLORADO 4-p
W VA FFA

W VA FFA
INDIANA FFA
W VA FFA
Miss. 4-H

SCORE

TIE BBREAKER(S)

46
45
47
37

46

45

48

45 188
45 163
45 166
41

38

47

42

37

43 170
43 169
45 187
45 182
43 178
43 172
43 163
42 163
42 158
42 155
39

45

44 180
44 168

44
39
38
35
44
39
35

38
35
37
36



HIGH TEAM TOTAL JERSEY

PLACE

MINNESOTA 4H
MISSOURT 4-H
WI 4-H

OKIO 4-H
TENNESSEE 4H
INDIANA 4-H
FILsORIDA 4-H
INDIANA FFA
IOWA 4-H
COLORADO 4 -H
NEBRASKA 4-H
ILLINOIS 4-H
Miss. 4-H

W VA FFA
KANSAS FFA

Tom Peterson
Deaver & Procbert
Powers & Dorshorst
Sherry Smith
Giggin & Swafford
Liz Byers-Doten
Gene Holcomb

Mike Jones
Courtney & Burgett
Carpio & Hirsch
Tracy Behnken
Derek Nolan

Jane Chamblee

John Lockhart

Kyle McGee

NATLE DAIRY JUDGING CONTEST
November: 7, 2021

TIE BREAKER(S)

134
131



NAILE DAIRY JUDGINGC CONTEST
November 7, 2021

RIGH INDIVIDUAL TOTAL REASONS

CONTESTANT FROM SCORE TIE BREAKER(S)
1 Justyne Frisle WI 4-H 188
2 Mary Jones INDIANA FFA 187 178
3 Elizabeth Howman OHIO 4-H 187 150
4 Garrett Lovstuen IOWA 4-H 185
5 Lauren Rott MINNESOTA 4H i84
& Emma Dorshorst WI 4-H 183 171
7 Anders Lovstuen IoWA 4-H 183 185
8 Abigail Powers WI 4-H 182
9 Jenna Larson FLORIDA 4-H 180 166
10 Rebecca Holcomb FLORIDA 4-H 180 175
11 Bryvan Girod INDIANA FFA 180 188
12 Rachel Townsend INDIANA 4-11 178
13 Emma Townsend INDIANA 4-H 177
14 Johanna Heijkoop FLORIDA 4-H 175 157
15 Lila Wantland MISSOURI 4-H 175 184
15 Maggie Mathews OHIO 4-H 174
17 Megan Ratka MINNESOTA 4H 173 165
18 Clara Thompson MINNESOTA 4H 173 182
19 Payton Nix MISSOURI 4-H 173 189
20 Brady Bleck WI 4-H 172 178
21 Paige Smith OHIC 4-H 172 193
22 Whitney Yerina MISSOURI 4-H 170
23 Luke Larson FLORIDA 4-H 1569 i73 599
24 Ashlyn Miklas MINNESOTA 44 168 173 597
25 Katherine Hirsch COLORADO 4-H 168
26 Brody Courtney ICWA 4-H 157 151
27 Colby Turon OHIO 4-H 167 179
28 Rhyse Campion COLORADO 4-H 156 187
29 Lindsey Gilbert INDIANA FFA 1646 171
30 Allyson Aves ILLINOIS 4-H 165
31 AJ Klinkhamer INDIANA 4£-H 164 158
32 Brady Hopkins COLORADO 4-H 164 175
33 Katie Willoughby INDIANA 4-H i63 178
34 Laurel Cox TENNESSEE 4H 163 180
35 James Myers INDIANA FFA 163 185
36 Molly Ralston TENNESSEE 4H 161
37 Magen Busker ILLINOIS 4-H 159
38 Halie Racicky NEBRASKA 4-H 158
39 Emery Yoho KANSAS FFA 157
40 Shana Lueking ILLINOIS 4-H 156
41 Dillon Sparrgrove IOWA 4-H 155
42 Alli Engelman NEBRASKA 4-H 154 150
43 Izzy Lewis KANSAS FFA 154 i68
44 Katie Threet TENNESSEE 4H 153
45 Alyson Metcalf TENNESSEE 4H 152
46 James Radcliff W VA FFA 150
47 Ashley Martin W VA FFA 149 170
48 Madison Stonestreet W VA FFA 149 180



HIGH TEAM TOTAL REASONS

e

WI 4-H

IOWA 4-H
INDIANA FFA
FLORIDA 4-H
MINNESOTA 4H
OHIO 4-H
MISSOURI 4-H
INDIANA 4-H
ILLINOIS 4-H
COLORADO 4-H
TENNESSEE 4H

NEBRASKA 4-H

KANSAS FFR
W VA FFA
Miss. 4-H

Powers & Dorshorst
Courtney & Burgett
Mike Jonesg

Gene Holcomb

Tom Peterson
Sherry Smith
Deaver & Probert
Liz Byers-Doten
Derek Nolan

Carpio & Hirsch
Giggin & Swafford
Tracy Behnken

Kyle McGee

John Lockhart

Jane Chamblee

NAILE DAIRY JUDGING CONTEST
November 7, 2021

TIE BREAKER(S)

510
562



-NAILE DAIRY JUDGING CONTEST

November 7, 2021

HIGH INDIVIDUAL OVERALL

CONTESTANT

Justyne Frisle
Paige Smith
Garrett Lovstuen
Elizabeth Howman
Anders Lovstuen
Mary Jones

Bryan Girod
Clara Thompson
Magen Busker
Brady Bleck
Abigail Powers
Whitney Yerina
James Myers

Lila Wantland
Colby Turon
Rachel Townsend
Rebecca Holcomb
Emery Yoho .
Katie Willoughby
Payton Nix
Laurel Cox
Lauren Rott

Luke Larson
Ashlyn Miklas
Jenna Larson
Lindsey Gilbert
Izzy Lewis

Emma Dorshorst
AJ Klinkhamer
Katherine Hirsch
Emma Townsend
Johanna Heijkoop
Molly Ralston
Maggie Mathews
Brody Courtney
Rhyse Campion
Megan Ratka
Carter Behnken
Alli Engelman
Kyle Duncan

Madison Stonestreet
Connor Kilpatrick

Brady Hopkins
Halie Racicky
Carson Long
Alyson Metcalf
Colton Farley
Allyson Aves

QOHIO 4-H
IOWA 4-H
OHIO 4-H
ICWA 4-H
INDIANA FFA
INDIANA FFA
MINNESQOTA 4H
ILLINCIS 4-H
WI 4-H

WI 4-H
MISSOURI 4-H
INDIANA FFA
MISSOURI 4-H
OHIO 4-H
INDIANA 4-H
FLORIDA 4-H
KANSAS FFA
INDIANA 4-H
MISSOURI 4-H
TENNESSEE 4H
MINNESOTA 4H
FLORIDA 4-H
MINNESOTA 4H
FLORIDA 4-H
INDIANA FFA
KANSAS FFA
WI 4-H
INDIANA 4-Y
COLORADO 4-H
INDIANA 4-H
FLORIDA 4-H
TENNESSEE 4H
OHIO 4-H
IOWaA 4-H
COLORADO 4-H
MINNESOTA 4H
NEBRASKA 4-H
NEBRASKA 4-H
COLORADO 4-H
W VA FFA
Miss. 4-H
COLORADQ 4-H
NEBRASKA 4-H

Miss. 4-H
TENNESSEE 4H
Miss. 4-H

ILLINOIS 4-H

SCORE

TIE B REAKER(S)

182
170

180
157

173
163

177
175

174
167
166

164
158
143
152
148
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NAILE DAIRY JUDQING CONTEST
November 7, 2021

HIGH TEAM OVERALL

PLACE TEAM TEAM MEMBERS SCORE  TIE BREAKER(S)

1 OHIO 4-H Elizabeth Howman 1898
Paige Smith
Maggie Mathews
Colby Turon
COACH: Sherry Smith

2 WI 4-H Emma Dorshorst 1891
Abigail Powers
Brady Bleck
Justyne Frisle
COACH: Powers & Dorshorst

3 INDIANA FFA Bryan Girod 1881
Mary Jones
Lindsey Gilbert
. James Myers
COACH: Mike Jones

4 IOWA 4-H Brody Courtney 1853
Anders Lovstuen
Garrett Lovstuen
Dillon Sparrgrove
COACH: Courtney & Burgett

5 MISSOURI 4-H Whitney Yerina 1840
Lila Wantland
Payton Nix
COACH: Deaver & Probert

6 MINNESOTA 4H Megan Ratka 1827
Clara Thompson
Ashlyn Miklas
Lauren Rott
COACH: Tom Peterson

7 INDIANA 4-H AJ Klinkhamer 1807
Katie Willoughby
Emma Townsand
Rachel Townsend
COACH: Liz Byers-Doten

8 FLORIDA 4-Y Jenna Larson 1804
Johanna Heijkoop
Rebecca Holcomb
Luke Larson
COACH: Gene Holcomb



HIGH TEAM OVERALL

10

il

12

13

15

NAILE DAIRY JUDGING CONTEST

TENNESSEE 4H

COACH:

ILLINOIS 4-H

COACH::

KANSAS FFA

COACH:

COLORADO 4-H

COACH :

NEBRASKA 4-H

COACH :
Miss., 4-H

COACH:
W VA FFA

COACH :

November 7, 2021

(CONTINUED)

TEAM MEMBERS

Laurel Cox

Molly Ralston
Alyson Metcalf
Katie Threet
Giggin & Swafford

Shana Lueking
Allyson Aves
Magen Busker
Derek Nolan

Emery Yoho

Izzy Lewis

Shane Weber
Lauren McConaghie
Kyle McGee

Rhyse Campion
Kyle Duncan
Katherine Hirsch
Brady Hopkins
Carpioc & Hirsch

Preston Engelman
Halie Racicky
Carter Behnken
Alli Engelman
Tracy Behnken

Colton Farley
Connor Kilpatrick
Carson Long

Ella Lilly

Jane Chambliee

James Radcliff
Spencer Nolan

Madison Stonestreet

Ashley Martin
John Lockhart

TIE BREALKER(S)

1737

1733

1729

1700

1680

1624



NATLE DAIRY JUDGING CONTEST
November 7, 2021

TIE-BREAKERS USED IN DETERMINING HIGH INDIVIDUAL/HIGH TEAM
RANKINGS IN AWARD CATEGORIES

TOTAL IN A GIVEN BREED

1. Higher Total Reasons in Breed (if applicable)
2. Higher Total Reasons
3. Higher Total Overall

TOTAL REASONS

1. Lower Total Placings in Reasons Classes
2. Higher Total Overall

TOTAL OVERALL

1. Higher Total Reasons
2. Lower Total Placings in Reasons Classes
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